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CORE Group Sign-In
February 27, 2008
Please check-off your name (and correct contact info) or sign-in “from scratch.” 
(There’s more room on back.) Thanks.
	
	First Name
	Last Name
	Organization
	E-mail
	Phone

	(
	Jessika 
	Allen
	Oregon Symphony
	
	

	(
	Marla 
	Baker
	Dragon Sports USA
	
	

	(
	Elly 
	Blue
	SHIFT
	
	

	(
	Sandy
	Carter
	Willamette Falls Heritage Assoc.
	willamettefalls@msn.com
	

	(
	Wisteria 
	Loeffler
	
	wisterial@gmail.com
	503.781.6219

	(
	Sara 
	Lozito
	Ecotrust/Salmon Nation
	slozito@ecotrust.org
	

	(
	Susan 
	Nielsen
	Oregon Symphony
	
	

	(
	Lesley 
	Poirier
	South Waterfront
	lesley@southwaterfront.com
	

	(
	JulieAnne
	Poncet
	Bridgestories-PCC
	julieanne.poncet@pcc.edu
	

	(
	Stephanie
	Roth
	SHIFT-Dragonboats
	
	

	(
	Judy
	Smith
	EPA—Superfund Field Day
	Smith.judy@epa.gov
	

	(
	Doug 
	Taylor
	United Cerebral Palsy Assoc.
	dtaylor@ucpaorwa.org
	503-777-4166

	(
	Bud 
	Thoune
	United Cerebral Palsy Assoc.
	bthoune@ucpaorwa.org
	503-777-4166

	(
	Jerry
	Van Winkle
	Columbia R. Yacht Club
	
	

	(
	Sarah 
	Velander
	Willamette Riverkeeper
	sara@willamette-riverkeeper.org
	503.754.0353

	(
	Doug 
	Walker
	Columbia River Yachting Association
	cryaexecvp@yahoo.com
	503.201.5045

	(
	Sharon
	Wood-Wortman
	Bridgestories
	bridge.stories@comcast.net
	

	(
	Rachel 
	Wray
	Port of Portland
	rachel.wray@portofportland.com
	503.944.7047

	(
	Todd
	Prendergast
	Realty Trust
	tprendergast@realtytrust.com
	503-222.7788

	
	Chris
	Heim
	The Old Spaghetti Factory
	chrish@osf.com
	503-225-0433

	
	Karen
	Munday
	Portland Audubon
	kmunday@audubonportland.org
	503-292-6855, x. 116

	
	Jackie
	Calder
	Portland Harbor Community Advisory Committee
	cleanriveroregon@yahoo.com
	503-240-1920

	
	Jim
	Miller
	
	jamesmiller@bigplanet.com
	503-516-1540

	
	Jeremy
	Solly
	South Waterfront
	Jeremy@southwaterfront.com
	

	
	Brian
	Alfano
	Umpqua Bank
	brianalfano@umpquabank.com
	503-288-5661

	
	Kara
	Cauthon
	Umpqua Bank
	karacauthon@umpquabank.com
	503-288-5661

	Helm Group

	(
	Jeff 
	Henderson
	Portland Triathlon
	jeff@portlandtri.com
	503.922.1589

	(
	Ken
	Mclarty
	Columbia Crossing
	kenm@columbiacrossings.com
	503.283.4942

	(
	Amy 
	Morrison
	Willamette Riverkeeper
	amy@willamette-riverkeeper.org
	503.223.6418

	(
	Rick 
	Bastasch
	River Renaissance
	Rick.Bastasch@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.0275

	(
	Bill 
	Young
	Portland Boathouse
	weyoung2@qwest.net
	503.525.8847

	(
	Michael 
	Montgomery
	River Renaissance
	mmontgomery@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.1103

	(
	Kip 
	Wadden
	Portland Parks & Rec
	kwadden@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.6152

	(
	Alan
	Horton
	Oregon Trout
	
	

	(
	Stephanie
	Stephens
	VisionPDX
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